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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC area)
Appearance(N404982)
NMR Spectrum 1H

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-05 13:51:38

2026-05-04 13:51:38
N-Succinimidyl Tetradecanoate

69888-86-4

98%

D2324824

N404982
202772

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
79-89 (°C)
98-100 (%)

white to off-white powder to crystal

Conforms to structure

Result

87.15000 °C

99.38%

White to Off-White Powder to crystal
Conforms to Structure
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